USN Qty Rate Discount Taxable

Value

(INR)

IGST

(INR)

Amount

(INR)

1 Aavante Bar 610 Charcoal Black

(Aavante Bar 610 Charcoal Black)

8905650025613

HSN code:

85182910

USN -

DVZH1728005

1 1448.3

5

89.95 1448.35 260.70

(18.0) %

1709.05

Total: 1 1448.35 260.70 1709.05

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Seven Hundred and Nine

Rupees and Five Paise Only

Tax is payable on reverse charge basis: No

E. & O.E

Declaration

1. All claims, if any, for shortages or damages must be

reported to customer service on the day of delivery

through the contact us page on the web store 2.